Milli Arastirma Universitesi "Yuksek Ekonomi Okulu"

F"W@ Year of foundation: 1992

& Total students: 40 300 / Foreign students: 3 500

_‘
e
_‘

Faculties: 33

Teachers: 3 700

"

Professors Associate Professors Doctors of Science Candidates of Science Foreign teachers
482 893 739 1754 120

Main educational programmes for foreigners: 303

((ax
((ax
(L1

Bachelor's programme Master's programme Specialist programme Training of highest qualification personnel
79 168 1 55

Additional educational programs for foreigners: 7

+
(-
({1

Pre-university training programmes Russian as a foreign language Short programmes Other programmes
6 1

The Higher School of Economics is a national research university located in Moscow with branches in St. Petersburg,
Perm and Nizhny Novgorod. HSE offers a wide range of educational programmes from Bachelor's and Master's
Programmes to MBA, DBA and vocational professional education.

The fundamental nature of the education provided at HSE and the opportunity to take part in academic projects and
research alongside with distinguished academics from Russia and around the world enables HSE graduates to achieve
professional success even from their first year of studies.

The Higher School of Economics was the first Russian state university to hire foreign lecturers. Today over 100
lecturers from 25 countries work at the university.



HSE students regularly complete internships at leading international companies. The school's Career Development
Centre provides career advice and support, while every year the business incubator holds a competition for start-ups,
one of the largest in Russia.

Student successes

Positions in international ratings

YEAR RATING POSITION
2021 THE World University Rankings 251-300
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Art & Design 101-150
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Philosophy 51-100
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: History 51-100
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Mathematics 95
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Economics & Econometrics 76
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Sociology 50
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Politics & International Studies 45
2021 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by faculty» 48

Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Business

2020 Administration 301-400
2020 Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Economics 201-300
2020 Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Sociology 151-200
2020 Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Political Sciences  101-150
2020 Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Mathematics 101-150
2020 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by faculty»: Natural Sciences 401-450

2020 Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by faculty»: Arts & Humanities 145



RATING

POSITION

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020/2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by faculty»: Social Sciences & Management

Ranking «QS Top 50 Under 50»

Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: History

Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Economics & Econometrics

Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Sociology

Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Politics & International Studies

Ranking «QS World University Rankings»

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

Physics & Astronomy

Psychology

Communication & Media Studies

Economics & Econometrics

Sociology

Politics & International Studies

Accounting & Finance

Mathematics

Business & Management Studies

Computer Science & Information Systems

Philosophy

History

59

31

51-100

51-100

51-100

48

298

551-600

201-250

151-200

51-100

51-100

51-100

101-150

101-150

101-150

201-250

101-150

101-150



2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

RATING

QS - World University Rankings by subject

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

QS - World University Rankings by subject:

: Linguistics

Law

Education

Modern Languages

Sociology

Politics & International Studies

Economics & Econometrics

Mathematics

Philosophy

Accounting & Finance

Business & Management Studies

History

Linguistics

Law

Modern Languages

Computer Science & Information Systems

Education

ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Sociology

ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Mathematics

POSITION

101-150

151-200

101-150

151-200

51-100

51-100

101-150

101-150

101-150

151-200

151-200

151-200

151-200

201-250

201-250

251-300

251-300

51-75

76-100



2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

RATING

ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Political Sciences

ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Economics

ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Management

THE Young University Rankings

QS World University Rankings

QS Top 50 Under 50

U.S.News & World Report Best Global Universities by Subject: Social Sciences and
Public Health

U.S.News & World Report Best Global Universities by Subject: Mathematics

QS Top 50 Under 50

THE World University Rankings

THE Young University Rankings

QS - World University Rankings by faculty: Social Sciences & Management

QS - World University Rankings by subject: Education

QS - World University Rankings by subject: Law

QS - World University Rankings by subject: Communication & Media Studies

QS - World University Rankings by subject: Linguistics

QS - World University Rankings by subject: History

QS - World University Rankings by subject: Philosophy

QS - World University Rankings by subject: Computer Science & Information Systems

POSITION

151-200

151-200

401-500

84

343

38

343

181

48

351-400

96

155

201-250

201-250

151-200

151-200

151-200

151-200

351-400

ul



RATING POSITION

2017 QS - World University Rankings by subject: Business & Management Studies 151-200
2017 QS - World University Rankings by subject: Mathematics 151-200
2017 QS - World University Rankings by subject: Accounting & Finance 101-150
2017 QS - World University Rankings by subject: Politics & International Studies 51-100
2017 QS - World University Rankings by subject: Sociology 51-100
2017 QS - World University Rankings by subject: Economics & Econometrics 51-100
2016 THE World University Rankings 401-500
2016/2017 QS World University Rankings 411-420
2016 QS Top 50 Under 50 Young Universities Rankings 51-60
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Computer Science & Information Systems 401-500
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Mathematics 251-300
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Accounting & Finance 151-200
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Philosophy 151-200
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Politics & International Studies 101-150
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Business & Management Studies 151-200
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Sociology 101-150
2016 QS WU Rankings by Subject: Economics & Econometrics 101-150
2016 QS BRICS & Emerging Economies Rankings 62
2016 QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia Rankings 35



2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

RATING

Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges &
Universities

Rankings 1 500 economics departments and research centers Social Sciences
Research Network

Webometrics Ranking

QS WU Rankings by Subject: Sociology

QS WU Rankings by Subject: Economics and Econometrics

QS WU Rankings by Subject: Social Development Studies

QS WU Rankings by Subject: Philosophy

U-Multirank

BRICS & Emerging Economies Rankings

QS World University Rankings

QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia Rankings

Rating universities in the countries of BRICS QS University Rankings: BRICS

Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (MBA-Strategic
management in fashion industry)

Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Strategic
Management and Corporate Governance)

Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Finance)

Webometrics Ranking

Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Marketing)

POSITION

469

109

1444

151-200

151-200

51-100

151-200

63

501-550

37

58

13

781

6



RATING POSITION

Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Project

2014 Management) 6

2014 QS World University Rankings 501-550
Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Human

2014 1
Resource Managemet)
Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges &

2014 ) o 438
Universities
Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges &

2013 . o 463
Universities

2013 QS World University Rankings 500-550

2013 Rating universities in the countries of BRICS QS University Rankings: BRICS 50
Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges &

2012 ) o 700
Universities

2012 QS World University Rankings 500-550

2011 QS World University Rankings 551-600

2010 QS World University Rankings 451-500

2009 QS World University Rankings 501-600

Positions in Russian ratings

YEAR RATING POSITION

2015 RePEc ranking of Russia's top educational and research centres in the field of Economics 1

2015 The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA 5



2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

RATING

Superjob.ru ranking by salary level of young professionals employed in the field of
Economics and Management

Webometrics Ranking

20 best universities in Russia by salary level of young professionals working within the field

Expert RA rating of Russian universities

RePEc ranking of Russia's top educational and research centres in the field of Economics

Webometrics Ranking

Expert RA rating of Russian universities

Quality of students accepted to Russian universities (with a focus on Economics)

The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA

Interfax Ranking

Expert RA reputational rating of Russian universities in the field of Economics and
Management

The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA

Expert RA rating of Russian universities

Interfax Ranking

Interfax Ranking

Expert RA rating of Russian universities

The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA

Interfax Ranking

POSITION

14

10

11

15

17

10

21-22



RATING

POSITION

2010 Interfax Ranking

International partnership

31-35

Over 600 partnership agreements with international universities and organisations

Over 120 student exchange programmes

Over 55 double degree programmes with major foreign universities

39 English-language Master's Degree Programmes jointly with leading foreign universities

Major foreign partner universities:

Erasmus University, Netherlands

Higher School of Commerce, Europe

Kyoto University, Japan

London School of Economics and Political Sciences, UK
Bologna University, Italy

Fudan University, China

Humboldt University of Berlin, Germany
Indiana University at Bloomington, USA
Universite Paris 1 Pantheon-Sorbonne, France
Kyonggi University, South Korea

University of Kent, Canterbury, Great Britain
University of Leeds, Great Britain

George Mason University, USA

Olimpiads

Preparatory department for foreign applicants

Events

kP KI &I (&I [&]

Educational Fair

Days of the Higher School of Economics

Days of the Higher School of Economics

Mega Career & Study Fair

Russian Educational Exhibition 2020

Days of the Higher School of Economics

February, 2020
Minsk (Belarus)

February, 2020
Bishkek, Jalal-Abad
(Kyrgyzstan)

February 2020
Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

February-March 2020
Kuala Lumpur (Malaysia)

February, 2020
Ulaanbaatar (Mongolia)

February, 2020
Chisinau, Tiraspol (Moldova)

10



Days of the Higher School of Economics, the Exhibition
“Education and Career EXP02020"

'« | 37th IEFT Turkey Fairs Spring 2020

Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

v International Fair “Russian Education. Dushanbe 2020"

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

+ | Days of the Higher School of Economics

Contacts

20 Myasnitskaya Street, Moscow, Russia, 101000
http://www.hse.ru/en/

International Student Recruitment Centre
+74955310059

(10:00 - 19:00 (UTC+3) MSK)

inter@hse.ru

March, 2020
Yerevan, Vanadzor
(Armenia)

March, 2020
Istanbul (Turkey)

March, 2020
Chisinau, Balti, Comrat,
Tiraspol (Moldova)

April, 2020
Minsk, Vitebsk, Brest, Gomel
(Belarus)

April, 2020
Tashkent, Samarkand
(Uzbekistan)

April, 2020
Dushanbe (Tajikistan)

April-May, 2020
Bishkek, Jalal-Abad
(Kyrgyzstan)

April, 2020
Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

June, 2020
Chisinau, Tiraspol (Moldova)

July, 2020
Almaty (Kazakhstan)

July, 2020
Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

July, 2020
Dushanbe (Tajikistan)

July, 2020
Bishkek, Jalal-Abad
(Kyrgyzstan)

August, 2020
Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

11


http://www.hse.ru/en/
mailto:inter@hse.ru

Branches of university

National Research University - Higher School of Economics in St.Petersburg
Offices 214-216, 123 Naberezhnaya Kanala Griboedova, St. Petersburg, Russia, 190068
+7 (812) 644-59-11

internationaloffice@hse.ru

http://spb.hse.ru/en/

National Research University - Higher School of Economics in Nizhny Novgorod
Nizhny Novgorod: 25/12 ul. Bolshaya Pecherskaya, Nizhny Novgorod, 603155
+78314169575

astsvetkova@hse.ru

http://nnov.hse.ru/en/

National Research University - Higher School of Economics in Perm
Perm: 38 ul. Studencheskaya, Perm, 614070

+73422055250

http://perm.hse.ru/en

12


mailto:internationaloffice@hse.ru
http://spb.hse.ru/en/
mailto:astsvetkova@hse.ru
http://nnov.hse.ru/en/
http://perm.hse.ru/en

