Milli Araştırma Üniversitesi "Yüksek Ekonomi Okulu"





Year of foundation: 1992



Total students: 40 300 / Foreign students: 3 500



Faculties: 33



Teachers: 3 700

Professors
482

Associate Professors **893**

Doctors of Science

Candidates of Science **1 754**

Foreign teachers



Main educational programmes for foreigners: 303

Bachelor's	programme
70	

Master's programme **168**

Specialist programme

Training of highest qualification personnel **55**



Additional educational programs for foreigners: **7**

Pre-university training programmes

Russian as a foreign language

Short programmes

Other programmes

The Higher School of Economics is a national research university located in Moscow with branches in St. Petersburg, Perm and Nizhny Novgorod. HSE offers a wide range of educational programmes from Bachelor's and Master's Programmes to MBA, DBA and vocational professional education.

The fundamental nature of the education provided at HSE and the opportunity to take part in academic projects and research alongside with distinguished academics from Russia and around the world enables HSE graduates to achieve professional success even from their first year of studies.

The Higher School of Economics was the first Russian state university to hire foreign lecturers. Today over 100 lecturers from 25 countries work at the university.

HSE students regularly complete internships at leading international companies. The school's Career Development Centre provides career advice and support, while every year the business incubator holds a competition for start-ups, one of the largest in Russia.

Student successes

Positions in international ratings

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2021	THE World University Rankings	251-300
2021	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by subject»: Art & Design	101-150
2021	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by subject»: Philosophy	51-100
2021	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by subject»: History	51-100
2021	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Mathematics	95
2021	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by subject»: Economics & Econometrics	76
2021	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by subject»: Sociology	50
2021	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Politics & International Studies	45
2021	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by faculty»	48
2020	Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Business Administration	301-400
2020	Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Economics	201-300
2020	Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Sociology	151-200
2020	Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Political Sciences	101-150
2020	Ranking «ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects»: Mathematics	101-150
2020	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by faculty»: Natural Sciences	401-450
2020	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by faculty»: Arts & Humanities	145

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2020	Ranking «QS – World University Rankings by faculty»: Social Sciences & Management	59
2020	Ranking «QS Top 50 Under 50»	31
2020	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: History	51-100
2020	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Economics & Econometrics	51-100
2020	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Sociology	51-100
2020	Ranking «QS - World University Rankings by subject»: Politics & International Studies	48
2020/2021	Ranking «QS World University Rankings»	298
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Physics & Astronomy	551-600
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Psychology	201-250
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Communication & Media Studies	151-200
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Economics & Econometrics	51-100
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Sociology	51-100
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Politics & International Studies	51-100
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Accounting & Finance	101-150
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Mathematics	101-150
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Business & Management Studies	101-150
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Computer Science & Information Systems	201-250
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Philosophy	101-150
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: History	101-150

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Linguistics	101-150
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Law	151-200
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Education	101-150
2019	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Modern Languages	151-200
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Sociology	51-100
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Politics & International Studies	51-100
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Economics & Econometrics	101-150
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Mathematics	101-150
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Philosophy	101-150
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Accounting & Finance	151-200
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Business & Management Studies	151-200
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: History	151-200
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Linguistics	151-200
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Law	201-250
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Modern Languages	201-250
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Computer Science & Information Systems	251-300
2018	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Education	251-300
2018	ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Sociology	51-75
2018	ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Mathematics	76-100

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2018	ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Political Sciences	151-200
2018	ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Economics	151-200
2018	ShanghaiRanking's Global Ranking of Academic Subjects: Management	401-500
2018	THE Young University Rankings	84
2018	QS World University Rankings	343
2018	QS Top 50 Under 50	38
2018	U.S.News & World Report Best Global Universities by Subject: Social Sciences and Public Health	343
2018	U.S.News & World Report Best Global Universities by Subject: Mathematics	181
2017	QS Top 50 Under 50	48
2017	THE World University Rankings	351-400
2017	THE Young University Rankings	96
2017	QS - World University Rankings by faculty: Social Sciences & Management	155
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Education	201-250
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Law	201-250
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Communication & Media Studies	151-200
2017	QS – World University Rankings by subject: Linguistics	151-200
2017	QS – World University Rankings by subject: History	151-200
2017	QS – World University Rankings by subject: Philosophy	151-200
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Computer Science & Information Systems	351-400

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Business & Management Studies	151-200
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Mathematics	151-200
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Accounting & Finance	101-150
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Politics & International Studies	51-100
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Sociology	51-100
2017	QS - World University Rankings by subject: Economics & Econometrics	51-100
2016	THE World University Rankings	401-500
2016/2017	QS World University Rankings	411-420
2016	QS Top 50 Under 50 Young Universities Rankings	51-60
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Computer Science & Information Systems	401-500
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Mathematics	251-300
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Accounting & Finance	151-200
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Philosophy	151-200
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Politics & International Studies	101-150
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Business & Management Studies	151-200
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Sociology	101-150
2016	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Economics & Econometrics	101-150
2016	QS BRICS & Emerging Economies Rankings	62
2016	QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia Rankings	35

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2015	Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges & Universities	469
2015	Rankings 1 500 economics departments and research centers Social Sciences Research Network	109
2015	Webometrics Ranking	1 444
2015	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Sociology	151-200
2015	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Economics and Econometrics	151-200
2015	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Social Development Studies	51-100
2015	QS WU Rankings by Subject: Philosophy	151-200
2015	U-Multirank	1
2015	BRICS & Emerging Economies Rankings	63
2015	QS World University Rankings	501-550
2015	QS Emerging Europe & Central Asia Rankings	37
2014	Rating universities in the countries of BRICS QS University Rankings: BRICS	58
2014	Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (MBA-Strategic management in fashion industry)	27
2014	Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Strategic Management and Corporate Governance)	8
2014	Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Finance)	13
2014	Webometrics Ranking	781
2014	Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Marketing)	6

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2014	Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Project Management)	6
2014	QS World University Rankings	501-550
2014	Global ranking of Master's programs Eduniversal Best Masters Ranking (Human Resource Managemet)	1
2014	Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges & Universities	438
2013	Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges & Universities	463
2013	QS World University Rankings	500-550
2013	Rating universities in the countries of BRICS QS University Rankings: BRICS	50
2012	Popularity Rankings sites of higher education institutions 4 International Colleges & Universities	700
2012	QS World University Rankings	500-550
2011	QS World University Rankings	551-600
2010	QS World University Rankings	451-500
2009	QS World University Rankings	501-600

Positions in Russian ratings

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2015	RePEc ranking of Russia's top educational and research centres in the field of Economics	1
2015	The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA	5

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2015	Superjob.ru ranking by salary level of young professionals employed in the field of Economics and Management	3
2015	Webometrics Ranking	14
2015	20 best universities in Russia by salary level of young professionals working within the field	3
2015	Expert RA rating of Russian universities	5
2014	RePEc ranking of Russia's top educational and research centres in the field of Economics	1
2014	Webometrics Ranking	5
2014	Expert RA rating of Russian universities	6
2014	Quality of students accepted to Russian universities (with a focus on Economics)	2
2014	The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA	8
2014	Interfax Ranking	10
2014	Expert RA reputational rating of Russian universities in the field of Economics and Management	2
2013	The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA	11
2013	Expert RA rating of Russian universities	6
2013	Interfax Ranking	15
2012	Interfax Ranking	17
2012	Expert RA rating of Russian universities	5
2012	The best Russian universities by demand for graduates, Expert RA	10
2011	Interfax Ranking	21-22

YEAR	RATING	POSITION
2010	Interfax Ranking	31-35

International partnership

- Over 600 partnership agreements with international universities and organisations
- Over 120 student exchange programmes
- Over 55 double degree programmes with major foreign universities
- 39 English-language Master's Degree Programmes jointly with leading foreign universities

Major foreign partner universities:

- Erasmus University, Netherlands
- Higher School of Commerce, Europe
- Kyoto University, Japan
- London School of Economics and Political Sciences, UK
- Bologna University, Italy
- Fudan University, China
- Humboldt University of Berlin, Germany
- Indiana University at Bloomington, USA
- Universite Paris 1 Pantheon-Sorbonne, France
- Kyonggi University, South Korea
- University of Kent, Canterbury, Great Britain
- University of Leeds, Great Britain
- George Mason University, USA

Olimpiads

Preparatory department for foreign applicants

Events

~	Educational Fair	February, 2020 Minsk (Belarus)
V	Educational Fair	

Days of the Higher School of Economics	February, 2020
	Bishkek, Jalal-Abad
	(Kyrgyzstan)

	Days of the Higher School of Economics	February 2020
Y	buys of the riigher sensor of Leonomies	Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

U U	M 6 66 1 E 1	February-March 2020
	Mega Career & Study Fair	
		Kuala Lumpur (Malaysia)

<u>~</u>	Russian Educational Exhibition 2020	February, 2020 Ulaanbaatar (Mongolia)
		•

Days of the Higher School of Economics	February, 2020
	Chisinau, Tiraspol (Moldova)



Days of the Higher School of Economics, the Exhibition "Education and Career EXPO2020"

March, 2020 Yerevan, Vanadzor (Armenia)



37th IEFT Turkey Fairs Spring 2020

March, 2020 Istanbul (Turkey)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

March, 2020

~

Days of the Higher School of Economics

Chisinau, Balti, Comrat, Tiraspol (Moldova)



April, 2020

Minsk, Vitebsk, Brest, Gomel (Belarus)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

April, 2020

Tashkent, Samarkand (Uzbekistan)



International Fair "Russian Education. Dushanbe 2020"

April, 2020

Dushanbe (Tajikistan)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

April-May, 2020

Bishkek, Jalal-Abad (Kyrgyzstan)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

April, 2020

Tashkent (Uzbekistan)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

June, 2020

Chisinau, Tiraspol (Moldova)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

July, 2020

Almaty (Kazakhstan)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

July, 2020

Tashkent (Uzbekistan)



Days of the Higher School of Economics

July, 2020

Dushanbe (Tajikistan)

~

Days of the Higher School of Economics

July, 2020

Bishkek, Jalal-Abad (Kyrgyzstan)

Days of the Higher School of Economics

August, 2020

Tashkent (Uzbekistan)

Contacts

20 Myasnitskaya Street, Moscow, Russia, 101000 http://www.hse.ru/en/

International Student Recruitment Centre +74955310059

(10:00 - 19:00 (UTC+3) MSK) inter@hse.ru

Branches of university

National Research University - Higher School of Economics in St.Petersburg

Offices 214-216, 123 Naberezhnaya Kanala Griboedova, St. Petersburg, Russia, 190068 **+7 (812) 644-59-11**

internationaloffice@hse.ru
http://spb.hse.ru/en/

National Research University - Higher School of Economics in Nizhny Novgorod

Nizhny Novgorod: 25/12 ul. Bolshaya Pecherskaya, Nizhny Novgorod, 603155

+78314169575

astsvetkova@hse.ru
http://nnov.hse.ru/en/

National Research University - Higher School of Economics in Perm

Perm: 38 ul. Studencheskaya, Perm, 614070

+73422055250 http://perm.hse.ru/en